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Fony6

2232451-22
2226455-20
2226415-20
2232465-22
2271171-21
2261540-23
2261213-23
2261224-23
2261243-23
2261247-23
2232591-22
2232501-22
2261518-23
2232481-22
2232482-22
2271183-21
2271097-21
2261730-23
2232456-22
57216-21
2213815-22
2261715-23
2261229-23
2226423-20
2271738-21
2261546-23
2261527-23
2271174-21
2289720-21
2261733-23
2271194-21
2261228-23
2261212-23
2261225-23
2261216-23
2226290-20
2232470-22
2226437-20
2261784-23
2261542-23
2232540-22
2232330-22
2261514-23
2213406-22
2271155-21
2279144-21
2232453-22
2261023-23
2271185-21
2213423-22
2261739-23
2261513-23
2271144-21
2261230-23
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BiactaHb

373.295
373.295
373.295
373.295
379.622
379.622
373.295
373.295
373.295
373.295
373.295
380.054
379.622
373.295
373.295
379.622
380.054
380.054
373.295
375.930
375.930
380.054
373.295
373.295
373.295
379.622
379.622
379.622
375.930
380.054
379.622
373.295
373.295
373.295
373.295
379.622
373.295
373.295
380.054
379.622
380.054
379.622
379.622
376.166
379.622
375.930
373.295
373.743
379.622
376.166
380.054
379.622
379.622
373.295

Mpwnir

10:06:41
10:06:44
10:09:47
10:09:47
10:14:23
10:14:33
10:10:26
10:10:27
10:11:52
10:11:57
10:12:56
10:18:34
10:19:10
10:14:45
10:14:49
10:19:42
10:20:11
10:20:17
10:15:41
10:17:36
10:17:45
10:21:21
10:16:31
10:16:52
10:17:06
10:23:07
10:26:09
10:26:18
10:24:32
10:27:44
10:27:54
10:23:33
10:23:40
10:23:42
10:23:42
10:28:38
10:24:30
10:24:40
10:30:19
10:30:32
10:30:57
10:30:38
10:30:52
10:29:00
10:31:49
10:29:05
10:27:14
10:27:38
10:32:12
10:29:48
10:32:48
10:32:45
10:32:49
10:28:33
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04:19:51
04:19:54
04:22:57
04:22:57
04:27:33
04:27:43
04:23:36
04:23:37
04:25:02
04:25:07
04:26:06
04:31:44
04:32:20
04:27:55
04:27:59
04:32:52
04:33:21
04:33:27
04:28:51
04:30:46
04:30:55
04:34:31
04:29:41
04:30:02
04:30:16
04:36:17
04:39:19
04:39:28
04:37:42
04:40:54
04:41:04
04:36:43
04:36:50
04:36:52
04:36:52
04:41:48
04:37:40
04:37:50
04:43:29
04:43:42
04:44:07
04:43:48
04:44:02
04:42:10
04:44:59
04:42:15
04:40:24
04:40:48
04:45:22
04:42:58
04:45:58
04:45:55
04:45:59
04:41:43

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1436.58  100.00 0.000
143630 9946  0.000
1419.64 98.92 0.000
1419.64 9838  0.000
141888  97.84  0.000
141800 9730  0.000
1416.14 9676  0.000
1416.05 96.22 0.000
140848 9568  0.000
1408.04 9514  0.000
1402.84 9459  0.000
139863 9405  0.000
139396 9351  0.000
139332 9297  0.000
1392.98 9243 0.000
139124 9189  0.000
139036 9135  0.000
1389.85  90.81  0.000
138849  90.27  0.000
1388.39 89.73 0.000
1387.62  89.19  0.000
138445 8865  0.000
138420  88.11  0.000
138240  87.57  0.000
138121  87.03  0.000
137403 8649  0.000
1359.11 85.95 0.000
135838 8541  0.000
135373 8486  0.000
135299 8432  0.000
1350.65  83.78  0.000
1349.01 83.24 0.000
134845 8270  0.000
134828 8216  0.000
134828 8162  0.000
1347.13  81.08  0.000
134440  80.54  0.000
134359  80.00  0.000
1340.66 0.00 0.000
1338.11  0.00 0.000
133767  0.00 0.000
133764  0.00 0.000
1336.54  0.00 0.000
1333.13 0.00 0.000
133209  0.00 0.000
1331.90 0.00 0.000
133129  0.00 0.000
133099  0.00 0.000
133030  0.00 0.000
132936 0.00 0.000
1329.02 0.00 0.000
1327.74  0.00 0.000
132743  0.00 0.000
1325.07  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
18.841 13.412
21.739 14.201
28.986 35.108
30.435 35503
31.884 37.870
33.333  41.026
34.783  43.393
36.232  44.181
43.478 56.016
44.928 57.594
52.174  65.089
59.420 73.373
62.319 80.473
65.217 82.446
66.667 83.629
71.014  89.152
75.362 93.097
78.261 95.464
84.058 100.986
85.507 101.381
86.957 103.353
89.855 107.692
94.203 109.665
100.000 116.371
104.348 119.527
136.232 140434
162.319 177.515
163.768 179.882
172.464 194.477
182.609 198.422
186.957  0.000
189.855 0.000
192.754  0.000
194.203 0.000
195.652 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Kaprivn A.T.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprvn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprvn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
Maryta C.M.
prumk AP.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapruH A.T.
lanscoBcbkumi |.B.
lanacoBcbkwin |.B.
pyumk AP.
Kaprvn A.T.
KaprvH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
lanscoBcbkuin |.B.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
KapnuH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
pyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
AniB AT
Maryta C.M.
lanscoBcbkumin |.B.
KaprvH A.T.
Binvk PJ1.
Maryta C.M.
AniB A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprvn A.T.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK



2232488-22 1 373295 10:28:55 04:42:.05 1323.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kaprvx AT. CrebHuK
2261217-23 0 373295 10:29:00 04:42:10  1322.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KapnvH AT. CrebHuK
2261317-23 0 372470 10:28:38 044148 132175 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [OyTka B.l. CrebHuk
2261279-23 0 372470 10:28:53 04:42:.03  1320.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 [lyTka B.I. CrebHuk
2271011-21 0 380.054 10:34:49 04:47:59  1319.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mpuyumk A.P. CrebHuk
2271163-21 0 379.622 10:35:03 04:4813  1317.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2271173-21 0 379.622 10:35:04 044814  1317.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2261234-23 0 373295 10:30:39 04:4349  1315.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Kaprvx A.T. CrebHuK
2233018-22 1 373743  10:31:11  04:44:21 1314.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2227005-20 1 380.054 10:36:39 04:4949  1311.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpuumk A.P. CrebHuk
2232556-22 0 380.054 10:36:44 04:49:54 131098 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 pyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2217898-19 1 373743 10:32:09 04:45:19  1309.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2261316-23 0 372470 10:32:12  04:45:22  1305.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [JyTka B.l. CrebHuK
2217743-19 0 379.622 10:37:46 04:50:56  1304.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2261507-23 1 379.622 10:37:46 04:50:56  1304.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2233007-22 1 373743 10:33:19 044629  1304.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Binvk P.J. CrebHuk
2261721-23 1 380.054 10:38:10 04:51:20  1304.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mpuyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2261265-23 0 372470 10:32:43 04:4553  1302.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [lyTka B.l. CrebHuK
2270952-21 0 373295 10:33:26 04:46:36  1302.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH AT. CrebHuk
2261303-23 0 372470 10:32:54 04:46:04  1302.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [OyTka B.l. CrebHuK
2261707-23 1 380.054 10:38:52 04:52:.02  1301.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © puyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2232355-22 0 379.622 10:38:33 04:51:43  1301.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2261541-23 0 379.622 10:38:37 04:51:47  1301.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2232500-22 0 373295 10:34:08 04:47:18  1299.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnvH A.T. CrebHuK
2261764-23 0 380.054 10:40:23 04:53:33  1294.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ipvumk A.P. CrebHuK
2261214-23 0 373295 10:35:16  04:4826  1294.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KapnuH AT. CrebHuK
2262306-23 0 376.166 10:37:46  04:50:56  1292.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O fHiB A.T. CT1ebHuK
2261244-23 1 373295 10:35:57 04:49:.07 1291.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH AT. CrebHuK
2271159-21 0 379.622 10:40:59 04:54:09  1290.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2262271-23 1 375930 10:38:35 04:51:45  1288.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TanscoBcbkuii |.B. CrebHuK
2261735-23 1 380.054 10:42:04 04:55:14  1287.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © puyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2261276-23 0 372470 10:36:11  04:49:21 1287.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [JyTka B.l. CrebHuK
2217728-19 1 379.622 104146 04:5456  1287.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2232329-22 1 379.622 10:42:24 04:55:34  1284.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2261257-23 0 373295 10:37:35 04:50:45  1283.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KaprvH A.T. CrebHuk
2261305-23 0 372470 10:37:01  04:50:11 1283.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 [OyTka B.I. CrebHuk
2271848-21 0 373743 10:38:12 04:51:22  1282.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2233048-22 1 373743 10:38:20 04:51:30 1282.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2245847-20 0 372470 10:37:52 04:51:.02  1279.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [OyTka B.l. CrebHuk
2261718-23 0 380.054 10:44:20 04:57:30  1277.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mpuyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2261529-23 1 379.622 10:44:03 04:57:13  1277.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2261725-23 0 380.054 10:44:25 04:57:35  1277.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ipyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2261759-23 1 380.054 10:44:29 04:57:39  1276.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mpuyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2232485-22 1 373295 10:39:12  04:52:22  1276.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KaprvH A.T. CrebHuK
2271002-21 0 380.054 10:46:01 04:59:11 1270.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mpyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2217888-19 1 373743 10:41:39 04:54:49  1267.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2271161-21 0 379.622 10:47:08 05:00:18  1264.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2261521-23 0 379.622 10:47:17 05:00:27  1263.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2261712-23 0 380.054 104742 05:00:52  1263.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ipyumk A.P. CrebHuK
2271143-21 1 379.622 10:47:23 05:.00:33  1263.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuK
2271223-21 1 379.622 10:47:56 05:01:06 1260.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CT1ebHuK
2233043-22 1 373743 104554 04:59:04  1249.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Binvk P.J. CrebHuK
2261506-23 1 379.622 10:50:43 05:03:53 1249.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2261306-23 0 372470 1046:12 04:59:22  1244.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [lyTka B.I. CrebHuK
2233218-22 0 372470 10:49:12 05:.02:222  1231.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 [OyTka B.I. CrebHuK
2261314-23 0 372470 10:49:36 05:0246  1230.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [JyTka B.l. CrebHuk
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